· Eliminates Periodic Frequency Calibration of
Test Equipment
· For Calibration Lab or Production Test
· 10-MHz or Custom Outputs
· Trunk-Line Frequency Distribution Lowers
Wiring Costs
· Unlimited System Size When Daisy Chaining
· 5-Year Warranty

HUMIDITY:
95% R.H.non-condensing
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
1.1.1.1.1. Specify Spectracom Model 8140Model 8140Model 8140Model 8140Model 8140 plus
Option 01Option 01Option 01Option 01Option 01 for 19" EIA rack mount
Option 07Option 07Option 07Option 07Option 07 for 5-MHz input
Option 08Option 08Option 08Option 08Option 08 for 1-MHz input
Option 20Option 20Option 20Option 20Option 20 for audible alarm
2.2.2.2.2. Specify output taps:
Model 8140Txx8140Txx8140Txx8140Txx8140Txx provides fixed sine wave outputs
8140T10 =  10 MHz
8140T5 =  5 MHz
8140T1 =  1 MHz
8140TR1 =   0.1 MHz
Model 8140MT8140MT8140MT8140MT8140MT provides configurable TTL frequencies.
Model 8140VT 8140VT 8140VT 8140VT 8140VT provides fixed custom frequencies.
3.3.3.3.3. Specify any required Line Extenders, 8140TA8140TA8140TA8140TA8140TA.
4.4.4.4.4. When exceeding 25 standard Line Tap loads, (see table)
order additional Model 8140 Amplifiers.
WARRANTY:  5-Year Warranty
Standard
Frequency
Source
Model 8140
Frequency
Distribution Amplifier
1.0
MHz
All 25 loads may be driven by a single output
or distributed among the four outputs.  Last tap
1500’ maximum from 8140.
Any 10-MHz line tap
may drive another 8140
with 25 more loads.
8140TA
Each line tap output may
drive a counter
or a synthesizer.
5.0
MHz
10.0
MHz
1.544
MHz
2.048
MHz
10 MHz
10 MHz
5 MHz
Model 8140T
Line Taps
Model
8140MT
MultiTap
Model 8140VT
VersaTaps
Line
Extender
50-ohm DC-isolated terminator
(4 pcs. furnished with 8140)
For more information, please contact Spectracom.
  TAP                      STANDARD LINE TAP LOAD
8140T 1
8140MT 3
8140MT-40 1
8140VT-10-00 3
8140VT-10-00-40 1
Specifications subject to change or improvement without notice.
Spectracom is a registered trademark.
All other products are identified by trademarks of their respective companies or organizations.
Copyright 2004 Spectracom Corporation.  Printed in USA 1/04